COURT #

1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107
1108
1140
1141
1142
1143
1144
1145
1147
1148
1149

COURT #

1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107
1108

PINAL COUNTY (for citations received before January 1, 2019)

COURT NAME

FLORENCE JUSTICE
CASA GRANDE JUSTICE
ELOY JUSTICE
MAMMOTH JUSTICE
ORACLE JUSTICE
SUPERIOR/KEARNY JUSTICE
APPACHE JUNCTION JUSTICE
MARICOPA/STANFIELD JUSTICE
SUPERIOR MUNICIPAL
FLORENCE MUNICIPAL
CASA GRANDE MUNICIPAL
ELOY MUNICIPAL
MARICOPA MUNICIPAL
MAMMOTH MUNICIPAL
KEARNY MUNICIPAL
COOLIDGE MUNICIPAL
APACHE JUNCTION MUNICIPAL

PINAL COUNTY (for citations received on or after January 1, 2019)

COURT NAME

FLORENCE JUSTICE
CASA GRANDE JUSTICE
ELOY JUSTICE
MAMMOTH JUSTICE
ORACLE JUSTICE
SUPERIOR/KEARNY JUSTICE
APPACHE JUNCTION JUSTICE
MARICOPA/STANFIELD JUSTICE

COURT FEE

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$95.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

COURT FEE

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

STATE FEE

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

STATE FEE

$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00

STATE
SURCHARGE
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00

STATE
SURCHARGE
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00

SUB TOTAL

$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$160.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00
$165.00

SUB TOTAL

$169.00
$169.00
$169.00
$169.00
$169.00
$169.00
$169.00
$169.00

PLUS School Fee

Contact School
Contact School
Contact School
Contact School
Contact School
Contact School
Contact School
Contact School
Contact School
Contact School
Contact School
Contact School
Contact School
Contact School
Contact School
Contact School
Contact School

PLUS School Fee

Contact School
Contact School
Contact School
Contact School
Contact School
Contact School
Contact School
Contact School



1140 SUPERIOR MUNICIPAL $100.00 $24.00 $45.00 $169.00 Contact School

1141 FLORENCE MUNICIPAL $100.00 $24.00 $45.00 $169.00 Contact School
1142 CASA GRANDE MUNICIPAL $100.00 $24.00 $45.00 $169.00 Contact School
1143 ELOY MUNICIPAL $95.00 $24.00 $45.00 $164.00 Contact School
1144 MARICOPA MUNICIPAL $100.00 $24.00 $45.00 $169.00 Contact School
1145 MAMMOTH MUNICIPAL $100.00 $24.00 $45.00 $169.00 Contact School
1147 KEARNY MUNICIPAL $100.00 $24.00 $45.00 $169.00 Contact School
1148 COOLIDGE MUNICIPAL $100.00 $24.00 $45.00 $169.00 Contact School
1149 APACHE JUNCTION MUNICIPAL $100.00 $24.00 $45.00 $169.00 Contact School
1109 PIONEER JUSTICE $100.00 $24.00 $45.00 $169.00 Contact School

The fees shown are effective as of October 1, 2018. For citations received prior to October 1, 2018, please contact the Jurisdictional Court
listed on your citation for the correct fee amount.



